RUGBY LIVESTOCK AUCTION LLC

PO BOX 213
RUGBY, ND 58368
02/06/2023
2374 Head Sold
Market Report
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Blk-Bull-Yearling
Rwf-Bull-Drug Free
Rd-Bull-Drug Free
Blk-Bull
Rd-Bull-Drug Free
Herf-Bull-Horns

Bl/Bwf-Cow-Young
Rwf-Cow-Young
Rd-Cow-Fleshy
Blk/Red-Cow-Young
Blk-Cow-Young
Rd-Cow-Young
Bwf-Cow-Fleshy
Blk-Cow-Fleshy
Bwf-Cow-Fleshy
Blk-Cow-Fleshy
Rd-Cow-Young
Rd-Cow-Young
Blk-Cow-Young
Rd-Cow-Young
Herf-Cow-Young

Blk/Red-Hfr-Shots
Blk/Red-Hfr-Shots
Blk/Red-Hfr-Shots
Blk-Hfr-Shots
Blk-Hfr-Shots
Rd-Hfr-Shots
Blk-Hfr-Shots
Bl/Bwf-Hfr-Shots
Bl/Bwf-Hfr-Shots
Blk-Hfr-Shots
Bl/Bwf-Hfr-Shots
Red/Char-Hfr-Shots
Charx-Hfr-Shots
Charx-Hfr-Shots
Bl/Bwf-Hfr-Shots
Blk-Hfr-Yearling

1057
1845
2195
1985
1305
1795

1200
1400
1543
1334
1095
1150
1540
1750
1350
1488
1175
1242
1340
1235
1372

500
518
424
539
579
609
615
669
690
729
782
700
819
806
852
975

138.
113.
111.
107.
106.
104.

208.
204.
200.
196.
195.
189.
188.
176.
174.
173.
172.
171.
170.
169.
169.
154.

00

00
50

50

1458.
2084.
2436.
2133.
1389.
1875.

1038.
1204.
1326.
1140.

930.

977.
1301.
1478.
1127.

1242
975

1040.
1056.

848.
1056.
1129.
1154.
1159.
.46h
.33h
1261.
1348.
1197.
1394.
1368.
1439.
1501.

1182
1202

66h
85h
45h
88h
83h
78h

00h
00h
98h
57h
75h
50h
30h
75h
25h

.48h
.25h
1024.
1105.

981.
1029.

65h
50h
83h
00h

00h
72h
00h
44h
05h
06h
28h

17h
95h
00h
35h
99h
88h
50h
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Steer

Blk-Steer-Shots
Blk-Steer-Shots
Blk-Steer-Shots
Blk-Steer-Shots
Blk/Red-Steer-Shots
Bl/Bwf-Steer-Shots
Blk/Red-Steer-Shots
Blk-Steer-Shots
Blk-Steer-Shots
Blk/Red-Steer-Shots
Blk-Steer-Shots
Blk/Char-Steer-Shots
Blk-Steer-Shots
Bl/Bwf-Steer-Shots
Bl/Bwf-Steer-Shots
Blk/Char-Steer-Shots
Blk/Red-Steer-Shots
Blk/Red-Steer-Shots
Charx-Steer-Yearling

510
520
533
560
418
604
581
635
647
678
718
731
751
788
808
852
890
971

1190

241.
237.
232.
231.
230.
221.
220.
212.
211.
202.
190.
189.
188.
186.
183.
182.
173.
164.
154.

1229.
.40h

1232

1239.
1293.

961.
1334.
1278.
1349.
1365.
1374.
1364.
1385.
1417.
1470.
1480.
1550.
1544,
1597.
.60h

1832

10h

22h
60h
40h
84h
20h
38h
17h
64h
20h
24h
51h
41h
66h
64h
15h
30h
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